



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 7626 of 2018

SMT. SANTOSHI BAI MANIKPURI **versus** THE GENERAL MANAGER

WPS/12713/2025

Order on Board

19/03/2026	There is no representation on behalf of petitioner in WPS No. 7626/2026. Mr. Syed Mohd. Sohail Afzal, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. K.R. Nair, Advocate for respondents. List these cases <u>in the next week</u>. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
pwn	